Risk Category: 3 Food Establishment Inspection Report Page 1 of											
Establishment type: Permanent Temporary Mobile Other						Date: 4/23/25	5				
Establishment Pranto Cafe		4500	ng Conn	ecticut No.	alte.	111:10	M/PM Time Out_//	35	AM	PM	
Address 3 COYPOYOTE Drive		D	D	H		LHD NVHD					
Town/City Shelfon						Purpose of Inspection	: Routine Pr	e-op			
Permit Holder Pranto Cate, UC Mary Black	ell 9	Connect of P	icut De ublic H	epartme lealth	ent	Reinspection	Other				
FOODBORNE ILLNESS RISK FA		RS	AN	D PL	JBLI	C HEALTH INTERVI	ENTIONS				
Risk factors are important practices or procedures identified as the most prevalent cont	ributing fa	actors o	of food	dborne	illness c	r injury. Interventions are contro	ol measures to prevent foodborne illne	ss or injur	V -		
Mark designated compliance status (IN, OUT, N/A, N/O) for each numbered it	tem	- 1	N=in	comp	liance	OUT=not in compliance	N/A=not applicable N	O=not ob	serve	ed	
P=Priority item Pf=Priority foundation item C=Core item V=violation type	Mark ir	-	-				ted on-site during inspection	R=repea	t viola	ation	
IN OUT N/A N/O Supervision	V	cos	R			and a process of the same of t	ion from Contamination	V	cos	R	
Person/Alternate Person in charge present,	Pf	0	0	15	-	Food separated		P/C	_	0	
demonstrates knowledge and performs duties	(8)30			16	VC		urfaces: cleaned & sanitized	P/Pf/C		0	
2 Certified Food Protection Manager for Classes 2,	С	0	0	17	0/0)	ion of returned, previously	P	0	0	
3, & 4						Property Control of the Control of t	itioned, and unsafe food		_	_	
Employee Health	-	_		40			ture Control for Safety	DIDEL			
Management, food employee and conditional employee; knowledge, responsibilities and reporting	P/Pf	0	0	10	0		time and temperatures	P/Pf/C	_	-	
4 Proper use of restriction and exclusion	Р	0	0	20	0 6		time and temperatures) P	-	0	
Written procedures for responding to vemiting and	- P	1	-		2		ling temperatures	P	-	-	
diarrheal events	Pf	0	0		0/		ding temperatures	P	_	0	
Good Hygienic Practices				-	3		arking and disposition	P/Pf	_	+	
6 Proper eating, tasting, drinking, or tobacco products us	e P/C	10	0				ic health control: procedures	T		\vdash	
7 No discharge from eyes, nose, and mouth	C	0	0	24	0	and records	ic ricaliti control. procedures	P/Pf/C	0	0	
Preventing Contamination by Hands							umer Advisory				
8 P Hands clean and properly washed	P/Pf	0	0	25	00		y provided: raw/undercooked food	Pf	To	10	
No hare hand contact with RTE food or a				20			ceptible Population				
pre-approved alternative procedure properly followed	P/Pf/C	0		26	00		used; prohibited foods not offered	P/C	10	10	
10 Adequate handwashing sinks, properly supplied/accessible	Pf/C	0	0				ves and Toxic Substances		200		
/ Approved Source				27	00		approved and properly used		0	0	
11 O Food obtained from approved source	P/Pf/C	10	0			- Indiana and a second	es properly identified,				
12 O Food received at proper temperature		0	0	28	0	stored & used		P/Pf/C	10	0	
13 Social Food in good condition, safe, and unadulterated	P/Pf	0	0	1000		Conformance w	ith Approved Procedures	W. 1000		100	
14 O Required records available: molluscan shellfish	P/Pf/C			29		Compliance wit	h variance/specialized	P/Pf/C		0	
identification, parasite destruction	PIPIIC			29		process/ROP c	riteria/HACCP Plan	P/FI/C	1		
GO	OD RE	TAIL	_ PF	RACT	ICES						
Good Retail Practices are preventative measures to											
	n appro	-	_	for CC	os and		on-site during inspection	R=repea			
OUT N/A N/O Safe Food and Water	V	cos		-	UT		se of Utensils	V	cos		
30 Pasteurized eggs used where required	Р	0	0		-	use utensils: properly stor		C	0	-	
31 Water and ice from approved source	P/Pf/C	-	0				perly stored, dried, & handled	Pf/C	-	-	
32 O Variance obtained for specialized processing methods	Pf	0	0			ngle-use/single-service article	es: properly stored & used	P/C	-	0	
Food Temperature Control		1		46	0 6	oves used properly		С	10	10	
Proper cooling methods used; adequate equipment for	Pf/C	0		77	10/0		s and Equipment		3		
134 Plant food properly cooked for hot holding	Pf			47		od and non-food contact s operly designed, construct		P/Pf/C		0	
35 Approved thawing methods used	Pf/C	00	0				alled, maintained and used;	_	+	\vdash	
		0	0	48				Pf/C	0	0	
36 Thermometers provided and accurate Food Identification	PI/C	10	9	40		eaning agents, sanitizers, on-food contact surfaces o		С	10	0	
37 Food properly labeled; original container	Df/C	10		49	Olive		ical Facilities			10	
Prevention of Food Contamination	FIIC	10	\subseteq	50	OH	ot and cold water available		Pf	10	0	
38 Insects, rodents, and animals not present	Pf/C	0	0	_		umbing installed; proper b		P/Pf/C			
39 Contamination prevented during food preparation, storage & display	P/Pf/C	-	$\overline{}$	_	_	wage and waste water pro		P/Pf/C		_	
40 Personal cleanliness	Pf/C						structed, supplied, & clean	Pf/C	_	_	
41 Wiping cloths: properly used and stored	С	0	0	_		1 1 2	isposed; facilities maintained	С	_		
42 Washing fruits and vegetables	P/Pf/C	0	0			ysical facilities installed, r		P/Pf/C		0	
Permit Holder shall notify customers that a copy of the most recent inspection repo		varusers.		56	O Ac	equate ventilation and ligi	hting; designated areas used	C	0	0	
Permit Holder shall houry customers that a copy of the most recent hispection repo	JIL IS av	allable			O Na	itural rubber latex gloves i	not used per CGS §19a-36f				
Manufa Ula	12	100	~			documented	Date corrections due		#		
Person in Charge (Signature) Date	<u>トノ</u>	12	4			m Violations			0		
Person in Charge (Printed), Mary & Blackup						undation Item Violations	7/22/20	_	0		
Person in Charge (Printed) (1) (Core Item Violations 1/23/25 Risk Factor/Public Health Intervention Violations									1	_	
Inspector (Signature) Amoula Ruchin Date 4/3	73/	25	3			sk Factor/Public Health In			2		
makerior laightained Allamin Inchine pare 1100100						ail Practices Violations	torrondon violations	_	1	_	
Inspector (Printed) The Requires Reinspection - check box if you intend to reinspect									_		
Appeal: The owner or operator of a food establishment aggrieved by the	nis ord	er to	corr					o hold	destr	rov.	
or dispose of unsafe food, may appeal such order to the										,	

Foc	od Esta	biisnment ins	pection R	leport Page	of
LHD NVHD		Inspection Report Continuation		Date 4/2	3/25
Establishment Pranto		Town Shelt	ton		
	***	TEMPERATURE OBS	ERVATIONS		
Item/Location/Process	Temp	Item/Location/Process	Temp	Item/Location/Process	Temp
Gravot 00		HH		WIC	30°F
-anx Salads	38°F	Beans	148°F	- Beans	38°F
BM (00	vice Salmon	145°F	- gueroa	38°F
The series of series	35°F	rice journor	148°F	-Strawbernes	37°F
- Tomotoes peppers	2000	pastor wichx		Stantines	3/1
-Sliced cheese	380 +	Soup	159 1		
Violations sked in the	OB	SERVATIONS AND CORI	RECTIVE ACTIO	n sections 8-405.11 & 8-406.11 of	the food code
item	s report must be	corrected within the time trames	below, or as stated i	il sections 6-403.11 & 6-400.11 of	the lood code.
Number					
CFAN- Mary Blackwel		1			
Handsink -	Signage	Stocked Ho	+ H20 12	90°F/	
Allergen St	atemer	t, hoods, de	li Slicer		
Allergen	20Ster/	Nitrile glove	25		
datemarki	millah	elsi			
Sanitizer	Bucke	+ Quat 200p	ma		
Sanituines	13	2011	YIII		
Jani wipes	1	ay			
Geat 15	ili.				
Un Top in I	mc du	01,1			
47 Fan in L	ore au	019			
	60	od job(11)			
Parana in Obarra (Obarra)	Mal	3/11/10		Date	
Person in Charge (Signature)	da Pus	him			13/25